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CORRIDA ROTARY EM AGAO SAO MIGUEL DOS CAMPOS

Numero
204
210
211
412
206
207
208
209

10KM MORADOR FEMININO

Nome

ROSA AMARO DE SOUZA

VANILLA MARCIONILIA DA SILVA
WIDJA DA SILVA TENORIO

MARIA DANIELA C. CAVALCANTE
ELIUDES LEANDRO DE LIMA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA SANTOS
VANESSA AMBROSIO DOS SANTOS
ELISAMA VANIELE DA SILVA

Equipe
SUPERACAO RUNNER
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER

Tempo
00:49:19.23
00:53:29.23
00:53:58.17
00:54:49.50
01:03:50.42
01:04:28.26
01:06:03.39
01:11:12.98
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